50 Free
Connor Boyle
Brian Alden
Kevin Overholt
Jimmy Senese
Jacob Cunningham
Kevin Cordes
Kryi Chen
Joey Dalesandro
Matt Ciezczak
Mike Lehman
Dima Kondrashev
Aly Hassanien
Hans Peters
Alan Cartwright
Tony Newton
Tanner Schrey
Joe Widuch
Arun Kaura
Jeremy Gehl
John Ruan

100 Back
Grant Betulius
Drew Dvorchak

Jackson Wagoner

Joe Widuch
Tony Newton

Brian Alden
Connor Boyle
Conner Jager

Kryi Chen
Ryan Cercello
Ryan Watson

Alex Shen

Robert Vechiola
Brandon Chelstrom
Brett Whaley
Michael Blackledge
Preston Waldusky
Alex Thoele
Ryan Doerrer
Mike Templeton

19.80
20.10
20.18
20.90
21.00
21.09
21.18
21.22
21.38
21.40
21.41
21.50
21.61
21.62
21.63
21.67
21.78
21.80
21.80
21.89

49.64
51.50
51.51
51.87
52.11
52.51
52.75
52.77
52.81
53.05
53.07
53.25
53.36
53.39
53.59
53.61
53.74
53.80
54.17
54.25

Year
21
07
09
21
17
11
18
16
16
09
23
25
10
13
25
19
14
24
04
17

10
14
25
14
25
08
21
11
16
21
25
21
12
17
15
18
19
13
20
05

100 Free
Connor Boyle
Kevin Overholt

Brian Alden

Joey Dalesandro
Hans Peters
Kryi Chen
Arun Kaura
Dima Kondrashev
Jimmy Senese
Jack Hiss
Aly Hassanien
Patrick Jensen
Conner Jager

John Ruan

Eric Triebe
Matt Ciezczak

Jacob Cunningham
Drew Dvorchak
Robert Vechiola

Steffan Anderson

100 Breast
Kevin Cordes
Braden Meurer
Jack Langan
Brian Alden
Michael Peters
Eric Triebe
Rohan Nagori
Simon Shatinsky
Matt Townsend
Brien Gerber
Phillip Kaseska
Rocky Chan
Mitchel McGuire
AJ Quinn
Cameron Casey
Jerry Lin
Marvin Mui
Jason Ballou
Robby Cicchini
James Tidd

43.68
44.06
44.65
45.76
46.19
46.60
46.61
46.62
46.63
46.76
46.92
47.03
47.25
47.38
47.42
47.48
47.53
47.54
47.84
48.28

54.00
55.55
56.73
57.42
57.47
58.20
58.53
58.91
58.93
1:00.00
1:00.53
1:00.66
1:00.61
1:00.78
1:00.87
1:00.87
1:01.38
1:01.44
1:01.48
1:01.59

Year
21
09
08
16
10
18
25
23
21
19
25
19
11
17
02
15
17
14
10
22

11
25
25
08
16
02
20
15
19
09
07
25
02
16
17
06
18
00
10
12

WILDCAT ALL TIME TOP 20

200 Free
Kevin Overholt
Connor Boyle

Aiden Dunn
Alex Parkinson

Jack Hiss

Hans Peters

Arun Kaura

Brian Alden

Jacob Cunningham
Conner Jager
Aly Hassanien
Joey Dalesandro
lan Getzler
Steffan Anderson
Brandon Chelstrom
Kevin Patterson
Alex Totura
Dima Kondrashev
Eric Triebe
John Ruan

100 Fly
Drew Dvorchak
Peter Carroll
Brian Alden
Andrew Bratsos
Brien Gerber
Joe Widuch
Kevin Wu
Sathya Subramanian
Ryan Farmer
Ryan Doerrer
Amir Aliyev
Ryan Jadwin
Jerry Wu
Brett Whaley
Paul Perez
Jackson Wagoner
Nate Cobb
Kevin Overholt
Jeff Cox
John Ruan

1:37.24
1:38.63
1:39.60
1:39.71
1:41.00
1:41.06
1:41.54
1:42.06
1:42.86
1:43.50
1:43.77
1:44.04
1:44.44
1:44.83
1:45.51
1:45.57
1:45.80
1:46.20
1:46.53
1:46.59

49.49
49.64
50.77
51.07
51.52
51.59
51.69
51.71
51.71
51.78
51.86
51.97
51.98
52.08
52.11
52.67
52.72
53.03
53.06
53.24

Year
09
19
22
24
19
10
25
08
16
10
25
16
02
23
18
12
04
21
02
16

14
25
08
10
10
15
17
17
08
22
20
09
12
15
01
25
19
09
06
17

500 Free
Alex Parkinson
Aiden Dunn
Jack Hiss
Arun Kaura
Conner Jager
Kevin Overholt
Jacob Cunningham
Hans Peters
lan Getzler
Jack Fastabend
Andrew Schmidt
Brian DePuy
Andrew Quinn
Kevin Patterson
Mike Templeton
AJ Quinn
Alex Totura
John Mikuzis
Ted Yuan
Eric Triebe

200 IM
Jack Langan
Brian Alden
Ryan Doerrer
Sathya Subramanian
Kyri Chen
Brien Gerber
Drew Dvorchak
Braden Meurer
Andrew Bratsos
Preston Waldusky
Robert Vechiola
Michael Peters
Mitchel McGuire
Connor Boyle
Alex Parkinson
Robby Cicchini
John Mordach
Collin Sell
Arun Kaura
Nate Cobb

4:22.33
4:29.51
4:33.26
4:34.98
4:36.52
4:37.45
4:37.65
4:39.33
4:39.76
4:41.18
4:42.64
4:45.79
4:46.86
4:46.98
4:47.96
4:49.25
4:50.51
4:51.06
4:53.25
4:53.40

1:52.29
1:54.12
1:54.34
1:54.77
1:54.82
1:55.39
1:55.98
1:56.13
1:56.45
1:56.85
1:57.19
1:57.35
1:57.51

1::57.99
1:58.21

1:58.45
1:58.57
1:58.64
1:59.47
1:59.56

Year
24
22
19
25
11
09
17
10
02
25
24
12
09
12
05
16
04
07
25
01

25
07
22
17
17
09
12
25
09
19
12
15
03
21
22
11
10
20
23
18






50 Free Yr 100 Free
Brian Alden 19.83 08 Connor Boyle
Kevin Overholt 19.98 09 Brian Alden
Connor Boyle 20.12 18 Joey Dalesandro
Joey Dalesandreo  20.35 16 Kevin Overholt
Jimmy Senese 20.40 19 Andrew Bratsos
Andrew Bratsos 20.40 09 Joe Widuch
Patrick Jensen 20.68 19 Jimmy Senese
Tony Newton 20.77 25 Aiden Dunn
Grant Betulius 20.77 10 Dima Kondrashev
Joe Widuch 20.87 14 Eric Triebe
Mike Lehman 20.87 09 Hans Peters
Matt Ciezczak 20.92 16 Aly Hassanien
Kyri Chen 20.95 17 Jack Hiss
Jeremy Gehl 20.97 04 Grant Betulius
John Ruan 21.00 17 John Ruan
Hans Peters 21.04 09 Tanner Schrey
Dima Kondrashev 21.05 22 Ryan Doerrer
Matt Townsend 21.10 19 Conner Jager
Michael Peters 21.17 16 Mike Lehman
Tim Karubas 21.22 20 Patrick Jensen

6 Dives
Aaron Leech
Robert Nowicki
Chris Murray
Ethan Tuel
Ted Wagner
Mike Martin
Gus Appenbrink
Ryan Fitzer
Nathan Malinowski
Ryan Pentzien
Peter Sliva
Andrew Krall
Cameron Kuniej
PJ Altman
Kyle Wilkins
Thomas Kiefer
Ben Monson
Jack Stevens
Adam Natonski
John Judy

WILDCAT ALL TIME TOP 20 Relay Splits

42.90
44.05
44.79
44.96
45.50
45.81
45.96
46.03
46.04
46.10
46.13
46.14
46.24
46.34
46.54
46.70
46.79
46.80
46.90
46.93

295.15
280.30
271.70
256.20
252.35
237.20
228.90
226.35
218.35
213.35
207.65
207.45
201.10
197.30
190.00
185.90
180.45
180.40
179.25
177.45

Yr
21

06
16
09
10
15
19
22
23
02
09
25
19
10
17
19
22
10
09
19

04
17
08
19
11
04
08
03
22
00
01
16
11
17
14
22
17
25
07
06

50 Back
Grant Betulius
Conner Jager

Kyri Chen
Jimmy Senese

Jackson Wagoner
Kevin Overholt
Connor Boyle

Brian Alden
Brett Whaley
Ryan Cercello

Alex Shen
Brien Gerber
Mitchel Hoban

Joe Widuch
Alex Thoele
Ryan Watson
Tony Newton
Robert Vechiola
Brandon Chelstrom
Drew Dvorchak

11 Dives
Chris Murray
Aaron Leech

Robert Nowicki

Ted Wagner

Ethan Tuel
Mike Martin

Ryan Fitzer

Nathan Malinowski
Gus Appenbrink
Tom Tropinski
Andrew Krall
Ryan Pentzien
Cameron Kuniej
Adam Natonski
Kyle Wilkins
Peter Sliva
Thomas Kiefer
Micah Hrubec
Jack Stevens
PJ Altman

23.18
23.92
23.92
23.96
24.24
24.36
24.40
24.41
24.57
24.64
24.72
24.75
24.97
24.99
25.09
25.12
25.19
25.22
25.38
25.38

524.15
490.65
490.05
474.80
433.60
428.15
42555
414.45
387.85
383.35
382.15
376.70
367.95

355.00

351.15
342,65
333.00
317.80
307.85
303.80

Yr
10
11

18
19
25
09
21

08
14
20
22
09
02
15
13
25
24
12
16
14

08
04
17
10
19
05
03
22
08
18
16
00
10
06
14
02
22
19
25
17

50 Breast
Kevin Cordes
Braden Meurer
Brian Alden
Matt Townsend
Michael Peters
Eric Triebe
Rohan Nagori
Simon Shatinsky
Ryan Doerrer
Cameron Casey
Mitchel McGuire
John Ruan
Rocky Chan
Jerry Lin
Phil Kaseska
James Tidd
Jimmy Senese
Pierce Salafatinos
Brad Kay
Aditya Rajan

24.19
25.23
25.71
26.01
26.08
26.08
26.29
26.71
26.76
26.76
26.87
27.01
271
271
2713
27.25
27.29
27.41
27.46
27.64

Yr
11

25
08
19
16
02
20
15
21

17
03
18
25
05
06
12
21

19
08
16

50 Fly
Drew Dvorchak
Peter Carroll
Brian Alden
Joe Widuch
Ryan Farmer
Sathya Subramanian
Mike Lehman
John Ruan
Brien Gerber
Amir Aliyev
Paul Perez
Justin O'Bryan
Peter Carroll
Jerry Wu
Jeff Cox
Mitch Hoban
Alex Totura
Kevin Wu
Jack Langan
Ryan Emmens

21.94
22.19
22.23
22.36
22.39
22.63
22.71
22.76
22.98
23.19
23.19
23.20
23.33
23.36
23.36
23.37
23.38
23.39
23.46
23.49

Yr
14
25
08
15
08
18
09
16
10
21

01

05
24
12
05
03
04
17
25
23
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